
Examination : Final  2025

Fatepur, Falta, South 24 Pgs - 743513
Chalantika Nursery & K.G. School

Student Rank List

S Code Student Name Class Roll No RANKSl# Total Marks

12/2022 TITAS JANA II - A 1 11 473

148/2023 DEBASMITA MONDAL II - A 6 22 467

45/2022 SOUNAK HATI II - A 4 33 465

319/2024 AINDRILA NANDI II - A 24 44 463

83/2023 PRIYAM MONDAL II - A 15 55 462

118/2022 IMON HATI II - A 12 66 461

24/2022 RIYON MONDAL II - A 3 67 461

78/2023 SRIJAN NASKAR II - A 10 78 459

144/2023 ARUSHI MONDAL II - A 22 89 457

193/2024 KHUSI MONDAL II - A 8 810 457

238/2023 BRISTI KHAMARI II - A 13 911 456

4/2021 DEBARGHA MONDAL II - A 17 1012 454

49/2022 SAMPRIKTA SENAPATI II - A 5 1113 453

116/2022 ANUSHKA MONDAL II - A 19 1214 449

25/2022 TRISHAN HALDER II - A 16 1215 449

9/2021 ARADHYA MONDAL II - A 27 1316 448

40/2022 SHUBHANGI THANADAR II - A 20 1317 448

20/2022 SHRUTI MONDAL II - A 36 1418 445

82/2023 UDAYAN KABIRAJ II - A 7 1419 445

140/2022 PRATYUSHA PAUL II - A 14 1520 444

67/2023 ANUSMITA NASKAR II - B 3 1621 442

46/2021 RUPAYAN HALDAR II - A 9 1722 441

106/2021 RIANSHI MUKHERJEE II - A 21 1823 440

373/2024 SYED AYSA SIDDIKI II - A 25 1824 440

336/2023 SOUMIK MODAK II - A 42 1925 439

182/2022 RUHIKA MONDAL II - B 10 2026 436

154/2023 ABIR HALDER II - A 11 2127 435

101/2021 ARPITA MONDAL II - A 32 2228 434

292/2023 BRISTI HALDER II - A 28 2329 433

244/2022 ANAFSA KHATUN II - A 18 2430 432

184/2022 SHRUTIKA BAG II - B 5 2531 431

155/2023 ARITRA ROY II - A 39 2632 429

65/2023 ISHAN MONDAL II - A 30 2733 428

134/2024 TIYASA GHOSH II - A 38 2834 427

7/2022 PRAMBRATA NAIYA II - B 23 2935 426

31/2022 RAHAT MONDAL II - A 46 2936 426

58/2022 ANUSHKA MONDAL II - A 2 3037 425

81/2022 DEBASMITA JANA II - A 41 3138 423

Page 1 of 7



Examination : Final  2025

Fatepur, Falta, South 24 Pgs - 743513
Chalantika Nursery & K.G. School

Student Rank List

S Code Student Name Class Roll No RANKSl# Total Marks

294/2025 MAHIN SARDAR II - G 9 3139 423

205/2022 KOUSHANI KANJI II - A 45 3240 419

118/2023 OINDRILA KHAN II - B 12 3341 417

148/2022 ARUNIMA CHATTERJEE II - B 30 3442 416

237/2023 POULOMI HALDER II - A 33 3443 416

57/2023 SYED MOHAMMAD TAAHID II - A 37 3444 416

309/2025 AROHI SARDAR II - E 14 3545 415

87/2022 TRISHAN MONDAL II - A 29 3546 415

236/2023 ADRIJA PRADHAN II - B 14 3647 414

145/2023 ADRIYA HALDER II - A 26 3648 414

183/2022 SUVECHHA BAG II - B 11 3749 413

64/2023 ISHAN HALDER II - B 4 3850 412

312/2024 BAIBHAV PAL II - B 9 3951 410

50/2022 JISAN SARDAR II - B 38 3952 410

119/2022 SOURAJA KAPAT II - A 44 4053 409

3/2022 RITAM NAIYA II - B 32 4154 408

156/2024 SREEJA GHOSH II - B 36 4255 407

18/2022 SHRESTHA MONDAL II - B 13 4356 406

52/2022 AHANA MONDAL II - D 1 4457 401

282/2023 AYUSHI GHOSH II - C 1 4458 401

109/2021 ESITA KHATUN II - B 8 4459 401

247/2023 SIBANGHI KAYAL II - B 6 4460 401

202/2023 RIYAT SK II - A 43 4561 400

161/2023 SHRUTI HALDER II - B 26 4662 399

47/2022 SRESTHA ROY II - B 24 4763 395

125/2025 DHRITI JOMRAJ II - G 1 4864 394

105/2024 MUFFASIR MOLLA II - B 25 4865 394

62/2023 SYED NAHID RAHAMAN II - B 20 4866 394

159/2023 SAKIB SK II - A 35 4967 389

15/2021 SOUMYOJIT MANDAL II - B 7 4968 389

55/2021 DIPAYAN GAYEN II - C 19 5069 388

250/2023 DIPAYAN HALDER II - B 34 5070 388

360/2024 SOUJANYA PURKAIT II - A 23 5171 382

112/2021 SWIKRITI GURE II - C 3 5272 379

336/2024 RAKTIM HALDER II - C 4 5373 376

131/2022 ABHRADIP MISTRY II - B 35 5474 374

189/2023 SWEETY PARUI II - C 26 5475 374

406/2023 REHENA PARVIN SK II - B 39 5576 373
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316/2025 SHRUTI MANDAL II - D 36 5577 373

157/2023 ANWESHA MONDAL II - B 17 5678 372

66/2022 SARTHAK DAS II - B 37 5679 372

2/2022 ANAY PARUI II - D 29 5780 371

81/2023 RIDDHI KARATI II - A 34 5781 371

481/2023 PRITAM BARUI II - B 21 5882 370

456/2023 ANKANA SAPUI II - C 16 5983 366

113/2023 ADITI HALDAR II - C 14 6084 362

40/2021 ANUSHKA HALDER II - B 15 6185 361

261/2024 ISHANI JANA II - B 22 6186 361

74/2022 MUSHFIQA KHATUN II - B 19 6287 359

71/2022 SMITH GHORUI II - D 6 6388 354

100/2021 BASUDAB MONDAL II - C 2 6489 351

115/2022 FAHIM SK II - A 40 6490 351

327/2025 MEHERIN TANHA II - G 8 6591 349

338/2023 RISHIT MANDAL II - A 31 6692 348

53/2022 AARADHYA MONDAL II - D 3 6793 347

317/2023 MISTI THANADAR II - D 11 6894 346

86/2023 RAJASHREE KHATA II - B 31 6895 346

171/2022 AVIK KUMAR MIDYA II - C 6 6996 345

417/2023 ADRIJA MONDAL II - C 27 7097 343

258/2022 MAHIN MOLLA II - C 17 7198 342

107/2021 SOUMYODEEP BONICK II - C 8 7199 342

128/2023 DEBAYAN MONDAL II - D 24 72100 341

175/2022 KAUSTAV MONDAL II - B 2 72101 341

317/2025 PRIANGSHU MONDAL II - C 36 73102 340

224/2024 KHANAM MOLLA II - D 17 74103 339

257/2022 SEHNAJ PARVIN II - C 28 75104 335

46/2022 ARITRA MONDAL II - E 25 76105 334

262/2024 ANEESHA DAS II - B 27 77106 332

16/2022 ALFARIS SEIKH II - B 1 78107 330

268/2022 ARNAB MONDAL II - C 10 78108 330

258/2023 SAYEM CHAKDAR II - D 15 79109 327

165/2022 SOUMYASREE MONDAL II - C 5 80110 325

321/2023 SORIFUL SEKH II - D 28 81111 323

282/2024 SURYA PURKAIT II - C 34 81112 323

75/2023 TIYASA NASKAR II - C 22 82113 320

246/2022 RAYAN BHANDARI II - D 2 83114 316
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65/2021 SK. AYAZ II - E 2 83115 316

240/2023 SOUMALLO KAYAL II - E 19 83116 316

261/2023 RAMIJA PARVIN II - D 30 84117 315

109/2022 ARNAB MONDAL II - E 7 85118 313

344/2024 KOUSHANI MONDAL II - B 33 85119 313

146/2023 JARIN KHATUN II - B 18 86120 312

323/2023 TAIMA LASKAR II - C 30 86121 312

196/2022 RIDDHI HALDER II - C 12 87122 311

101/2023 SARNOJIT MAITY II - D 5 87123 311

152/2023 SUBHECHHA MONDAL II - E 16 87124 311

158/2022 MISHA HAYAAT II - D 33 88125 308

298/2025 RUDRANIL MONDAL II - G 10 89126 305

171/2025 MOHAMMAD SULTAN SK II - G 3 90127 301

114/2021 SRIJONI ADHIKARY II - C 33 91128 300

328/2023 TAMIM MOLLA II - E 12 92129 298

311/2024 SUPARNA BERA II - C 32 93130 295

353/2024 PRANTIKA PURKAIT II - C 15 94131 294

156/2023 KAHEESHA MOLLA II - B 40 95132 293

68/2022 MOHAMMAD JUNAID MOLLA II - E 6 95133 293

299/2024 MAYRUMA KHATUN II - F 16 96134 292

135/2022 AROHI PURKAIT II - B 29 97135 286

394/2023 AVHRA MONDAL II - D 9 98136 285

63/2022 SOMA PURKAIT II - C 29 99137 284

232/2025 AISHI MONDAL II - G 5 100138 282

130/2022 AYANTIKA MISTRY II - D 21 101139 281

248/2023 RIPAN MONDAL II - C 13 102140 279

67/2022 SAYANI SHAW II - C 20 102141 279

160/2023 IFFAT ANJUM II - D 18 103142 277

263/2022 JAYDIP MONDAL II - C 31 103143 277

271/2023 RIYASA KHATUN II - D 20 103144 277

267/2025 SEKH NUSRAT JAHAN II - G 7 103145 277

118/2024 TRISHAN KAR II - E 4 103146 277

402/2023 MONALISA DAS II - D 32 104147 275

90/2023 AABAN MOLLA II - D 35 105148 274

171/2023 SHRIJA MONDAL II - C 7 106149 272

133/2022 ANKUSH GUCHAIT II - C 9 107150 271

301/2023 SAMPURNA MONDAL II - D 23 108151 269

239/2023 SUVRO BERA II - D 13 108152 269
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136/2022 ISHAN DAS II - D 10 109153 268

202/2022 ABHINANDAN MONDAL II - F 4 110154 267

159/2022 SOHAN RAY II - C 21 111155 264

249/2023 ABIR MONDAL II - C 11 112156 262

165/2025 SREYASI MONDAL II - G 2 113157 261

60/2022 ISHAN GAYEN II - D 25 114158 259

113/2022 MEHEDI HASSAN ZAMADER II - C 25 115159 255

57/2022 KRITTIKA MONDAL II - D 26 116160 254

281/2023 ARITRA BERA II - D 19 117161 252

37/2022 TRIDHA MODAK II - E 24 117162 252

91/2023 AIMAN MOLLA II - D 4 118163 251

173/2023 MASAD SEKH II - E 10 119164 248

156/2022 PRISHA HALDER II - D 12 119165 248

168/2023 SHAHAN SHEIKH II - C 35 119166 248

260/2023 SHRUTI DALUI II - C 24 119167 248

314/2025 SURYA SAW II - E 31 119168 248

444/2023 SWAPNIL GHOSH II - F 30 119169 248

110/2024 MD ASIF MONDAL II - E 3 120170 245

162/2023 UDIT KANJI II - E 23 120171 245

307/2023 SAHELI KHATUN II - C 18 121172 241

176/2024 SOURISH MONDAL II - D 34 122173 232

322/2024 TANBIR GAZI II - D 27 123174 231

85/2023 DEBIKA CHAKRABORTY II - E 30 124175 225

241/2022 ARITRI SANFUI II - E 15 125176 224

343/2023 AYUSH PALUI II - F 22 126177 223

6/2021 SUHAN GHOSH II - G 20 126178 223

235/2025 DISHAN HAZRA II - G 6 127179 221

458/2023 MOHAMMED EJAJ ALI CHAKDER II - F 1 128180 216

287/2023 ROHAN SEKH II - B 28 128181 216

368/2023 ROHIS SK II - E 17 129182 214

283/2023 ZEESHAN SANFUI II - E 13 130183 213

240/2022 ARJUN MONDAL II - D 14 131184 211

71/2023 MEHEK KHATUN II - F 21 131185 211

124/2022 SAUNAK DAS II - E 1 131186 211

135/2024 ANWESHA GHOSH II - E 22 132187 209

413/2023 SOUMYADWIP DOLUI II - D 16 132188 209

318/2023 RUPAM SAU II - F 17 133189 205

15/2022 ANURAG DAS II - F 7 134190 203
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154/2022 ESHAN CHAKRABORTY II - E 9 134191 203

198/2022 DEBOSMIKA SARDAR II - D 8 135192 202

253/2023 RIK MUKHERJEE II - F 10 135193 202

476/2023 RIYAM GHOSH II - E 26 136194 200

383/2024 ANIRUDHA GORIA II - F 5 137195 199

169/2023 ABDUL RAHIM SAIKH II - E 8 138196 197

206/2022 MD FARDIN MOLLA II - E 5 139197 195

167/2023 SAHIM SHEIKH II - D 22 139198 195

98/2020 RUPAM RAY II - F 28 140199 194

65/2022 SUHAIL ANSARI II - E 27 140200 194

151/2023 BOIBHAB PRADHAN II - F 6 141201 191

252/2022 SAHED MOLLA II - G 24 141202 191

220/2022 RAHAT SHEIKH II - F 13 142203 188

215/2024 JONAID MOLLA II - F 20 143204 184

378/2023 DEETI NASKAR II - F 14 144205 182

235/2022 ALINA KHATUN II - F 2 145206 180

426/2023 ARPIT CHAKRABORTY II - E 28 146207 175

463/2023 PRIYANSHU MONDAL II - F 29 147208 171

319/2023 KRISHAN HALDER II - F 9 148209 164

139/2022 TORSA BHANDARI II - E 29 149210 163

299/2023 AYUSH DAS II - G 15 150211 162

6/2022 SURYA MONDAL II - G 21 150212 162

220/2025 AAID SK II - G 4 151213 159

77/2022 SOUMI KARMAKAR II - E 11 151214 159

9/2022 SOMPRIKTO MONDAL II - F 12 152215 153

49/2021 AFAM HOSSAIN MOLLA II - G 18 153216 152

160/2024 DAVID PETER II - G 19 154217 147

174/2023 PRIYAN SARDAR II - F 8 154218 147

62/2022 ANIKESH GAYEN II - G 17 155219 145

122/2023 SHREYAN CHANAK II - G 13 156220 141

78/2022 SOUMIK ROY II - F 23 157221 139

261/2022 AVIK HALDER II - F 27 158222 138

311/2023 SYED AYANUDDIN ISLAM II - G 31 158223 138

70/2022 HIMANGSHU PRAMANIK II - G 22 159224 136

275/2024 RUKSA KHATUN II - G 11 159225 136

404/2024 ANKIT DAS II - F 19 160226 132

105/2023 JASIFA ISLAM II - F 26 161227 128

344/2025 ANKUSH HALDER II - B 16 162228 127
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63/2023 SOUMOSUNDAR NEOGI II - F 3 163229 126

222/2022 AJMAN MONDAL II - E 21 164230 125

72/2023 EYASMINA KHATUN II - G 30 165231 119

333/2024 NAZEEM SEKH II - F 15 165232 119

191/2022 SANAM MOLLICK II - F 24 165233 119

69/2022 YASHINA SULTANA II - E 20 166234 115

286/2024 SHREE MONDAL II - F 18 167235 112

146/2022 SWAPNA KHATUN II - G 12 168236 106

332/2025 PRIYANSU MOHISH II - D 7 169237 105

121/2022 RITAM MONDAL II - G 29 170238 94

294/2023 SHEFA KHATUN II - G 26 171239 90

99/2024 ANIKET MALIK II - F 32 172240 86

132/2022 ANUSMITA MISTRY II - F 25 173241 85

209/2022 ISHAN HALDER II - G 14 174242 79

395/2024 TAPAMOY PATRA II - G 27 175243 78

58/2023 ROHAN ALI SHAIK II - G 32 176244 75

468/2023 REFAJ HOSEN SHAIKH II - G 16 177245 71

86/2022 OMPITA CHAKRABORTY II - G 23 178246 66

172/2023 FARHAD SK II - C 23 179247 61

108/2023 SUBHANKAR DAS II - G 28 180248 55

260/2022 MUJTAHID MOLLA II - F 31 181249 39

22/2022 SNIGDHA MONDAL II - D 31 182250 24

87/2023 SAHIYAN SK II - G 25 183251 13

351/2024 AZIZ SEKH II - F 11 184252 5
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